
GRAND-LEEZ GRAND-LEEZ                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 12-06-21  123 Vieux            Amateurs:18 LACHER:13.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 13  5  132471 BE 209580917 14.58177 1347.6881    1 
   2 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     5  2  125171 BE 103104119 14.54048 1330.4741    2 
   3 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  4  2  135165 BE 117016617 15.03220 1307.6266    3 
   4 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 13  6       2 BE 111707818 15.01517 1300.4990    4 
   5 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  1  1  124951 BE 103008519 14.57258 1282.4695    5 
   6 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  10  1  131587 BE 110683016 15.02538 1278.8267    6 
   7 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     10  1  126056 BE 108193018 14.59050 1272.2220    7 
   8 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  1  1  125308 BE 114910617 14.58332 1271.4740    8 
   9 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     10  4       2 BE 104579919 14.59140 1270.2990    9 
  10 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ   1  1  143264 BE 108805618 15.13080 1266.3288   10 
  11 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU   7  2  140993 BE 111489118 15.12050 1257.9301   11 
  12 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 25  124212 BE 111697918 15.00130 1239.4346   12 
  13 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  2  1  140982 BE 116012019 15.15042 1225.1847   13 
  14 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 29       2 BE 111681518 15.01380 1222.1581   14 
  15 281183-77 DUCHENE DANIEL        GEROMPO 10  8  146136 BE 623068517 15.20090 1216.2797   15 
  16 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 13  9       3 BE 111706118 15.08577 1215.7578   16 
  17 282821-66 CHERPION MALACHE      PERWEZ   4  2  143516 BE 111602818 15.18130 1214.0082   17 
  18 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     10  9       3 BE 104571319 15.04370 1204.9323   18 
  19 282821-66 CHERPION MALACHE      PERWEZ   4  1       2 00 111603518 15.19220 1202.3122   19 
  20 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  4  4       2 BE 115108516 15.13040 1195.4452   20 
  21 243009-24 LESIRE OLIVIER        TEMPLOU  2  2  126510 BE 115365319 15.07360 1175.7435   21 
  22 122797-92 SALEMBIER JEAN FRANCO GEMBLOU  6  5  131971 BE 103014619 15.12152 1175.6533   22 
  23 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 13  8       4 BE 103066119 15.12537 1173.4001   23 
  24 122797-92 SALEMBIER JEAN FRANCO GEMBLOU  6  3       2 BE 103012219 15.12382 1171.6522   24 
  25 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  10  9       2 BE 106115319 15.12318 1169.3504   25 
  26 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 32       3 BE 105195818 15.06170 1168.6875   26 
  27 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  10  6       3 BE 113095517 15.12568 1165.0366   27 
  28 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 21       4 BE 105039616 15.07030 1160.3176   28 
  29 281183-77 DUCHENE DANIEL        GEROMPO 10  3       2 BE 204097417 15.26010 1159.6561   29 
  30 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   3  3  142877 BE 103175219 15.24030 1151.7694   30 
  31 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36  6       5 BE 114854517 15.08080 1148.6930   31 
  32 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   7  5  143039 BE 109044818 15.24532 1145.3505   32 
  33 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 22       6 BE 103034519 15.08290 1144.9869   33 
  34 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   7  2       2 BE 105736619 15.25012 1144.1289   34 
  35 122797-92 SALEMBIER JEAN FRANCO GEMBLOU  6  1       3 BE 103010519 15.16112 1135.8532   35 
  36 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  4  1       3 BE 117019017 15.20150 1124.0333   36 
  37 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     10  5       4 BE 104576819 15.12240 1121.4947   37 
  38 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     10 10       5 00 104572019 15.12250 1121.3284   38 
  39 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     10  7       6 BE 104572519 15.14430 1098.8464   39 
  40 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     10  8       7 BE 114955317 15.15190 1093.1291   40 
  41 122797-92 SALEMBIER JEAN FRANCO GEMBLOU  6  2       4 BE 103013119 15.21032 1090.1889   41 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAND-LEEZ GRAND-LEEZ                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 12-06-21  110 Yearlings        Amateurs:18 LACHER:13.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  3  145789 BE 113214220 15.08180 1346.1588    1 
   2 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  2       2 BE 113152620 15.13380 1282.9774    2 
   3 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  10  3  131587 BE 113344620 15.05548 1242.4026    3 
   4 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   4  2  142877 BE 100118320 15.17130 1218.9137    4 
   5 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  8  7  135165 BE 100136820 15.11360 1211.1559    5 
   6 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  4  4  125308 BE 100089820 15.04342 1198.3169    6 
   7 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 11  1  140982 BE 113105220 15.17532 1195.9113    7 
   8 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 11  8       2 BE 113105520 15.18022 1194.3916    8 
   9 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  8  5       2 BE 100136920 15.13250 1191.7561    9 
  10 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  10  8  143264 BE 112787320 15.20180 1190.8894   10 
  11 282821-66 CHERPION MALACHE      PERWEZ   8  6  143516 BE 113166620 15.21340 1180.5539   11 
  12 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 21 19  132471 BE 100091920 15.12577 1172.7076   12 
  13 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 21 13       2 BE 100091820 15.13267 1167.7112   13 
  14 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  8  6       3 BE 100151720 15.15500 1166.8921   14 
  15 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 11  6       3 BE 113103120 15.23122 1144.3035   15 
  16 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  1       3 BE 113214920 15.28230 1135.5757   16 
  17 243009-24 LESIRE OLIVIER        TEMPLOU  3  2  126510 BE 100097120 15.13380 1113.3177   17 
  18 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 11  5       4 BE 113102320 15.26422 1112.6937   18 
  19 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     10  1  126056 BE 100026120 15.14530 1097.2523   19 
  20 243009-24 LESIRE OLIVIER        TEMPLOU  3  3       2 00 103026720 15.15340 1094.6928   20 
  21 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 21 12       3 BE 100130920 15.23157 1074.7137   21 
  22 282821-66 CHERPION MALACHE      PERWEZ   8  3       2 BE 113165820 15.34490 1064.5271   22 
  23 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  8  3       4 BE 100151820 15.27010 1064.1517   23 



  24 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  3  2  134428 BE 100156520 15.27472 1051.9720   24 
  25 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 11  4       5 BE 113103520 15.35322 1040.1761   25 
  26 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     10  5       2 BE 100023820 15.21320 1037.2134   26 
  27 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  8  2       5 BE 100137220 15.30460 1033.6350   27 
  28 243009-24 LESIRE OLIVIER        TEMPLOU  3  1       3 BE 100097320 15.24540 1012.8903   28 
  29 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 21  1       4 BE 100096420 15.33577  988.8724   29 
  30 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     10  6       3 BE 100024420 15.28320  980.7261   30 
  31 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   4  1       2 BE 100067920 15.46390  974.2721   31 
  32 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  10  4       2 BE 112784420 15.48480  962.7957   32 
  33 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU   1  1  140993 00 101512520 15.48490  947.4275   33 
  34 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  10  5       2 BE 113346620 15.40318  936.3623   34 
  35 282821-66 CHERPION MALACHE      PERWEZ   8  4       3 BE 113166420 15.55400  921.9443   35 
  36 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 11  3       6 BE 113100320 15.53492  916.5388   36 
  37 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   1  1  143039 BE 112882320 15.56561  911.4538   37 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAND-LEEZ GRAND-LEEZ                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 12-06-21  12 Pigeonneaux       Amateurs:2 LACHER:13.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 243009-24 LESIRE OLIVIER        TEMPLOU  6  5  126510 00 103026221 15.08020 1171.0275    1 
   2 243009-24 LESIRE OLIVIER        TEMPLOU  6  1       2 00 103026621 15.21200 1042.6648    2 
   3 243009-24 LESIRE OLIVIER        TEMPLOU  6  3       3 00 103026121 15.37000  923.4307    3 
   4 308827-76 SALU ROBERT           SAUVENI  6  6  135782 BE 103041821 16.40290 16.3315,3    4 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAND-LEEZ GRAND-LEEZ                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 12-06-21  239 VIEUX-YEARLING   Amateurs:19 LACHER:13.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 34 11  132471 BE 209580917 14.58177 1347.6881    1 
   2 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  3  145789 BE 113214220 15.08180 1346.1588    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  2  125171 BE 103104119 14.54048 1330.4741    3 
   4 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 12  2  135165 BE 117016617 15.03220 1307.6266    4 
   5 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 34 12       2 BE 111707818 15.01517 1300.4990    5 
   6 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  2       2 BE 113152620 15.13380 1282.9774    6 
   7 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  3  1  124951 BE 103008519 14.57258 1282.4695    7 
   8 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  20  1  131587 BE 110683016 15.02538 1278.8267    8 
   9 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     20  1  126056 BE 108193018 14.59050 1272.2220    9 
  10 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  5  1  125308 BE 114910617 14.58332 1271.4740   10 
  11 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     20  6       2 BE 104579919 14.59140 1270.2990   11 
  12 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  17  1  143264 BE 108805618 15.13080 1266.3288   12 
  13 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU   8  2  140993 BE 111489118 15.12050 1257.9301   13 
  14 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  17  8       2 BE 116667415 15.15140 1243.2514   14 
  15 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  20  7       2 BE 113344620 15.05548 1242.4026   15 
  16 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 25  124212 BE 111697918 15.00130 1239.4346   16 
  17 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 13  4  140982 BE 116012019 15.15042 1225.1847   17 
  18 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 29       2 BE 111681518 15.01380 1222.1581   18 
  19 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   7  5  142877 BE 100118320 15.17130 1218.9137   19 
  20 281183-77 DUCHENE DANIEL        GEROMPO 14 12  146136 BE 623068517 15.20090 1216.2797   20 
  21 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 34 15       3 BE 111706118 15.08577 1215.7578   21 
  22 282821-66 CHERPION MALACHE      PERWEZ  12  2  143516 BE 111602818 15.18130 1214.0082   22 
  23 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 12 11       2 BE 100136820 15.11360 1211.1559   23 
  24 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     20 17       3 BE 104571319 15.04370 1204.9323   24 
  25 282821-66 CHERPION MALACHE      PERWEZ  12  1       2 00 111603518 15.19220 1202.3122   25 
  26 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  5  5       2 BE 100089820 15.04342 1198.3169   26 
  27 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 13  1       2 BE 113105220 15.17532 1195.9113   27 
  28 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 12  4       3 BE 115108516 15.13040 1195.4452   28 
  29 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 13 10       3 BE 113105520 15.18022 1194.3916   29 
  30 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 12  9       4 BE 100136920 15.13250 1191.7561   30 
  31 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  17 15       3 BE 112787320 15.20180 1190.8894   31 
  32 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  17  2       4 BE 112516717 15.20200 1190.5596   32 
  33 282821-66 CHERPION MALACHE      PERWEZ  12 10       3 BE 113166620 15.21340 1180.5539   33 
  34 243009-24 LESIRE OLIVIER        TEMPLOU  5  2  126510 BE 115365319 15.07360 1175.7435   34 
  35 122797-92 SALEMBIER JEAN FRANCO GEMBLOU 10  9  131971 BE 103014619 15.12152 1175.6533   35 
  36 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 34 14       4 BE 103066119 15.12537 1173.4001   36 
  37 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 34 32       5 BE 100091920 15.12577 1172.7076   37 
  38 122797-92 SALEMBIER JEAN FRANCO GEMBLOU 10  7       2 BE 103012219 15.12382 1171.6522   38 
  39 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  20 14       3 BE 106115319 15.12318 1169.3504   39 
  40 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 32       3 BE 105195818 15.06170 1168.6875   40 
  41 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 34 25       6 BE 100091820 15.13267 1167.7112   41 
  42 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 12 10       5 BE 100151720 15.15500 1166.8921   42 
  43 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  20 11       4 BE 113095517 15.12568 1165.0366   43 
  44 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 21       4 BE 105039616 15.07030 1160.3176   44 



  45 281183-77 DUCHENE DANIEL        GEROMPO 14  3       2 BE 204097417 15.26010 1159.6561   45 
  46 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   7  3       2 BE 103175219 15.24030 1151.7694   46 
  47 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36  6       5 BE 114854517 15.08080 1148.6930   47 
  48 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   8  6  143039 BE 109044818 15.24532 1145.3505   48 
  49 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 22       6 BE 103034519 15.08290 1144.9869   49 
  50 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 13  8       4 BE 113103120 15.23122 1144.3035   50 
  51 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   8  3       2 BE 105736619 15.25012 1144.1289   51 
  52 122797-92 SALEMBIER JEAN FRANCO GEMBLOU 10  5       3 BE 103010519 15.16112 1135.8532   52 
  53 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  1       3 BE 113214920 15.28230 1135.5757   53 
  54 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  17 14       5 BE 105709219 15.26250 1133.2683   54 
  55 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 12  1       6 BE 117019017 15.20150 1124.0333   55 
  56 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     20  7       4 BE 104576819 15.12240 1121.4947   56 
  57 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     20 20       5 00 104572019 15.12250 1121.3284   57 
  58 243009-24 LESIRE OLIVIER        TEMPLOU  5  4       2 BE 100097120 15.13380 1113.3177   58 
  59 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 13  7       5 BE 113102320 15.26422 1112.6937   59 
  60 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     20 11       6 BE 104572519 15.14430 1098.8464   60 
  61 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     20  2       7 BE 100026120 15.14530 1097.2523   61 
  62 243009-24 LESIRE OLIVIER        TEMPLOU  5  5       3 00 103026720 15.15340 1094.6928   62 
  63 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     20 15       8 BE 114955317 15.15190 1093.1291   63 
  64 122797-92 SALEMBIER JEAN FRANCO GEMBLOU 10  6       4 BE 103013119 15.21032 1090.1889   64 
  65 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36  3       7 BE 113474614 15.14150 1087.1947   65 
  66 281183-77 DUCHENE DANIEL        GEROMPO 14  2       3 BE 105876019 15.34450 1084.4972   66 
  67 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  1       2 BE 116483718 15.15378 1082.5132   67 
  68 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36  5       8 BE 801021613 15.15300 1075.4286   68 
  69 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 34 24       7 BE 100130920 15.23157 1074.7137   69 
  70 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 16       9 BE 103031019 15.16040 1070.1781   70 
  71 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU   8  6       2 BE 115661018 15.31560 1068.6685   71 
  72 282821-66 CHERPION MALACHE      PERWEZ  12  7       4 BE 113165820 15.34490 1064.5271   72 
  73 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 12  7       7 BE 100151820 15.27010 1064.1517   73 
  74 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 23      10 BE 103032919 15.17020 1061.3386   74 
  75 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 11      11 BE 110729318 15.17190 1058.7754   75 
  76 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  5       3 BE 111039318 15.18158 1058.4092   76 
  77 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  4  3  134428 BE 100156520 15.27472 1051.9720   77 
  78 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 36 34      12 BE 115610915 15.18230 1049.2355   78 
  79 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 13  5       6 BE 113103520 15.35322 1040.1761   79 
  80 126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO          SPY     20 12       9 BE 100023820 15.21320 1037.2134   80 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


